CAMERA SYSTEMS 2021/22
Trucks & Vans
For trucks,
transporter,
municipal and
special vehicles
All products can
also be foand on the net

Connections
Dimensions (W × H × D)
800 × 480
450 cd/m²
10 - 32V
-20 °C ~ +70 °C
3 × MiniDIN
181 × 122 × 24 mm
Monitors 155", 7" and 10"
High resolution 5", 7", 10"
MONITORS
www.rosho.com You need help? - We are happy to help! Phone: +49 5723 94 17 - 0
Sie brauchen Hilfe? - Wir beraten Sie gerne! Fon: +49 5723 94 170
Camera RK 1304M
Camera RK 1304M (180°)  CM-1-185-01
Camera RK 1303M (150°)   CM-1-150-10
Extremely robust construction. Can be placed almost
anywhere.
150° / 180° Viewing angle   //   Protection class IP 69K
Technical specifications
Resolution
Sensitivity
Lens / angle
Operating voltage
Temperature range
Casing
Protection class
Dimensions (W × H × D)
Connections
1280 × 960
0.02 Lux (F1.4)
150° / 180° diagonal
12 - 24V DC
-30 °C ~ +85 °C
Aluminium
IP 69K
23 × 23 × 25 mm
MiniDIN screwable
Camera RK 1306M
Camera RK 1306M (130°)   CM-2-130-11
Small 12 and 24V camera for hard-to-reach areas on the
outside of the vehicle. Extremely robust construction (highest
protection class IP 69K). Can be placed almost anywhere.
130° Viewing angle   //   Protection class IP 69K

ZA-1-002-09
Stainless steel case for the
RK 14xx series
Without camera
Stainless steel case for RK 14xx series  ZA-1-900-16
Stainless steel case for RK 13xx series  ZA-1-900-17
• resilient stainless steel case
• flexible use
• for cameras of the RK 14xx series
IP69K 130°
12/24V
Cameras
Bracket cameras
Camera RK 14xx Serie
Camera RK 1404M (78°)  CM-1-070-06
Camera RK 1405M (130°) CM-1-130-10
Camera RK 1415M (150°)  CM-1-150-05
Camera RK 1415M (150°) NTSC  CM-1-150-06
Camera RK 1405M (130°) VGA  CM-1-130-20
12 and 24V reversing camera with window heating for use
on agricultural machinery and commercial vehicles. Vie-
wing angles in 78 °, 130 ° and 150 ° diagonally. Extremely
robust (highest protection class IP 69K). Dust, dirt, rain and

IP69K 120°12V
IP69K 110°
12/24V
IP69K 110°12V
IP68K 150°
12V
Camera RK 1100M
PAL:    CM-1-130-08
NTSC:    CM-1-130-12
Reversing camera with electrical protective flap. Extremely
robust (highest protection class IP 69K). Included in delivery:
shutter box for flap control, 20 m connection cable.
145° Viewing angle   //   Protection class IP 69K
Technical specifications
Camera RK 1002M / 1004M
Camera RK 1002M (110°)                       CM-1-110-01
Camera RK 1004M (110°)                       CM-1-110-04
Ball camera with extremely robust casing (highest protection
class IP 69K). For hard-to-reach areas on the outside of the
vehicle. Can be aligned on all sides.
110° Viewing angle   //   Protection class IP 69K

Casing
Protection class
Dimensions (W × H × D)
Connections
500 × 582
0 Lux (8 IR LED)
150°
12 V DC
-30 °C ~ +70 °C
plastic
IP 68
97 × 85 × 79 mm
MiniDIN screwable
Camera SK 1706M /
SK 1708M / SK 1710M
Camera  SK 1706M (150°)                      CM-2-150-01
Camera  SK 1708M (180°)                      CM-2-180-01
Camera  SK 1710M (78°)                      CM-1-078-01
A wide-angle camera for good peripheral vision. Extremely ro-
bust design (highest protection class IP 69K). Even withstands
car washes with the steam jet without any problems.
Technical specifications

Cameras 21Built-in cameras
Clear
edge circumspection
with ROSHO-Cameras
IP69K 180°
78°
150°12/24V
IP67K 170°
12/24V
www.rosho.com You need help? - We are happy to help! Phone: +49 5723 94 17 - 0
Camera cable
MiniDIN
2 m        CW-2-020-01
3 m        CW-2-030-05
5 m        CW-2-050-02
10 m        CW-2-100-03
15 m        CW-2-150-02
20 m        CW-2-200-01
MiniDIN Plug pluggable
MiniDIN Socket screwable
Camera-/ Extension cable
MiniDIN
5 m        CW-2-050-03
10 m        CW-2-100-10
20 m        CW-2-200-10
MiniDIN Plug pluggable
MiniDIN Socket pluggable
Monitor extension cable
for LCM 503T / 703T / 703QHD

inner thread    ZA-6-900-11
MiniDIN external thread screwable, MiniDIN inner thread screwable
Adapter cable 200mm
SW-2-002-01
MiniDIN Plug pluggable, MiniDIN Socket screwable
Adapter cable 300mm
ZA-6-900-08
MiniDIN Socket pluggable, MiniDIN Plug screwable
22 23
Cable & adapter
Accessories
Extension cable
MiniDIN
2 m                 CW-2-020-02
5 m                 CW-2-050-06
10 m                 CW-2-100-04
15 m                 CW-2-150-03
20 m                 CW-2-200-03
slotted with corrugated pipe / 10 m               CW-2-100-14
slotted with corrugated pipe/ 15 m              CW-2-150-14
MiniDIN Plug screwable
MiniDIN Socket screwable
Cable & adapter
Accessories

Connection cable trailer with 2 × 1.5 m.
Socket screwable.
ABS Trailer
VAR II - 3 × 1.5 m
CW-2-015-07
Connection cable trailer with 3 × 1.5 m.
Socket screwable.
ABS Spiral cable
VAR II
Standard 3 m                SW-4-030-01
Sonderlänge 4,5 m                SW-4-045-01
ADR protected spiral cable in 3 m and 4.5 m
working length.
ABS Direct connect
VAR II - 1.5 m
1 × 1,5 m                  CW-2-015-06
2 × 1,5 m                  CW-2-015-08
3 × 1,5 m                  CW-2-015-09
1.5 m direct connection cable for the ABS II se-
ries. With this cable you create a robust connecti-
on from the trailer to the towing vehicle.
Cable & Adapter 25Accessories